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Twist-Lock® Devices

Dimensions in Inches (mm)

HBL5206WO

HBL5221

HBL7423WO

WP1

SS8 SS7

Wallplates, 1-Gang

Description Color
Duplex  
Receptacles

Single Receptacles with 
Face Dia. 1.40" (35.6)

Nylon, smooth. Brown
Ivory

NP8
NP8I

NP7
NP7I

Stainless steel 302/304, .035 in. (0.9),  
horizontal brushed finish.

SS8 SS7

Stainless steel 430, .035 in. (0.9),  
horizontal brushed finish.

SS8L SS7L

Brass .04 in. (1.0),  
horizontal brushed finish.

SB8 SB7

Aluminum .05 in. (1.3),  
horizontal brushed finish.

SA8 SA7

Weatherproof Covers

Description
Duplex  
Receptacles

Single Receptacles with 
Face Dia. 1.40" (35.6)

Cast aluminum, for standard horizontal box mount. HBL5205WO –

Same as above except FS/FD box mount. HBL5206WO –

Cast aluminum vertical FS/FD box mount. – HBL7420

Gray thermoplastic, vertical standard box mount,  
corrosion resistant.

HBL5222 –

Same as above except yellow. HBL52CM22 –

Gray thermoplastic, vertical FS/FD box mount, 
corrosion resistant.

HBL5221 HBL7423WO

Yellow thermoplastic, vertical FS/FD box mount, 
corrosion resistant.

HBL52CM21 HBL74CM23WO

White thermoplastic, vertical FS/FD box mount, 
corrosion resistant.

HBL52CM21W –

Weatherproof Covers for 
15A Nylon Flanged Receptacles and Inlets

Description
Duplex  
Receptacles

Single Receptacles with 
Face Dia. 1.40" (35.6)

Gray thermoplastic, corrosion resistant. – WP1

Note: All weatherproof covers listed above are UL Listed for wet and damp locations with cover closed.  
Those with suffix WO are UL Listed with cover open. 
See page O-23 for additional information on weatherproof covers.
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Accessories for 15 Amp
2 and 3 Wire Devices




